

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 15 OF 2018

Nbs International Limited Through Ceo And Anr Applicant
V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And Anr Respondent

WITH

CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 16 OF 2018

Nbs International Limited And Anr Applicant
V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And Anr Respondent

WITH

CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 1318 OF 2017

M/s. Mahindra And Mahindra Ltd. And Ors Applicant
V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And Anr Respondent

WITH

CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 1319 OF 2017

M/s. Mahindra And Mahindra Ltd. And Ors Applicant
V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And Anr Respondent

Ms. Amrita Dubey i/by. HSA Associates for the Applicants in
APL.No.1318/2017 and 1319/2017.

Mr.S.S.Hulke -APP for the State.

CORAM : SURENDRA PANDHARINATH TAVADE, J

DATE : 10th January, 2020

P.C. :

At the request of the learned Counsel for the Applicant(s) No. ,
stand over to 07/02/2020 . Ad-interim relief, if any, to continue
till the next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)